GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP LTD.

GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP LTD.

ISIN: BMG396372051

Overview

2024/07/17 22:26:34

Price
12.165 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-1.06% (-0.13)

BMG396372051
GOGL
Tradegate

EUR

Transport

Stock

2,442 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

12.115 EUR (430)
12.21 EUR (430)
12.285 EUR
12.285 EUR
12.095 EUR
12.295 EUR
12.26435 EUR
92

1,128.32

2

WKN: G39637205

14.00
12.00
10.00

8.00

iy

4.00

2.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG396372051&ID_NOTATION=175446583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d40d13afbb9dcad5d793661305f58c2fb4f3443b597179542eae18be3a0ecaa3&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3ccc6b8dff6a9eadd&time=1721345232&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=14845ffe5860e9db956c11fa18152664eb9e9fbb482aae623eeed468ccae75a2&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f9f00e46a2a17daf7&time=1721345232&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b6880d4a4baf5590e7f9679ccb9a499b068546d1658449b5b2f20bc0d750b3f3&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bc0d642faa89b40e2&time=1721345232&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0639859e6f504c1acc045a2ecfc0778c85a6cfec4778395a9b45ddb0acc1a61d&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f4b24894a2e67575e&time=1721345232&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b5191d24871b776a373ba77bc127227caae244963e089dbad1c0b742e036d58&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6e6e8d53f61af9467&time=1721345232&tool=RSC

GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP LTD.

Details

2024/07/17 22:26:34

Price
12.165 EUR

Difference © -1.06%(-0.13)

General attributes

ISIN BMG396372051
Symbol GOGL
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type

Market cap 2,442 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 12.115 EUR (430)
Ask (Ask size) 12.21 EUR (430)
Open 12.285 EUR
High 12.285 EUR
Low 12.095 EUR
Close (prev. day) 12.295 EUR
VWAP 12.26435 EUR
Volume (pcs) 92
Trading volume 1,128.32
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf(%)  +29.89% +82.32% +47.77%
Perf (abs.) +2.78  +5.46  +3.91
Beta 1.08 0.99 1.13
Volatility 3555  37.32  49.94

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
07/17

2024/
o717

2024/
o717

2024/
o717

2024/

Time

22:26

15:44

22:00

08:01

16:20

Price

12.165 EUR

12.17 EUR

13.31 USD

12.185 EUR

73.45 NOK

12.164 EUR (1,379)
12.452 EUR (1,754)
12.556 EUR (3,210)

9.813 EUR (3,420)
14.485 EUR (2024/05/21)
8.688 EUR (2024/01/09)
14.485 EUR (2024/05/21)
6.372 EUR (2023/08/28)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 2
0.00 13
16.80 11,899
0.00 2
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=175446583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167839765
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95215
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16611085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167863249

GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP LTD.

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

First North Stockholm

Duesseldorf

Berlin

0717

2024/
o717

2024/
07/16

2024/
0717

2024/
0717

15:29 11.685 EUR 0.00

18:00 143.10 NOK 0.14

19:31 12.03 EUR 0.00

20:30 12.125 EUR 0.00

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167863249
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16637428
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=196931798
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=175692333
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11027

GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP

Par-la-Ville Road 14 HM 08 Hamilton
Telefon: + 1 441 295 69 35
Fax: + 1441 295 34 94

E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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